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ttn: Mr. R. L. Beekman
Dear Mr. Beekman,

Enclosed please find the original and four (4) copies of two (2)
Sundry Notices and Reports on Wells.

I apologize for the tardiness with which these are submitted; however,
I have been with this office for three months and had not dfscovered
that these were to be filed or had not been filed until just today.

As I am new at this job, I am finding out gradually which forms have

not and need to be filed. In the past, Mr. Hanks has had severa) N
personnel changes which accounts for any reports which have not been
. completed.

It is requested that, upon approval, these forms be forwarded to the
appropriate offices so_that we may be assigned an allowable (as our
tanks are nearly filled). -

Again, please accept accept my épolog1es and in the future we sha;fz

- see that these reports are filed promptly. WAY .2\975w“
LOGICAL 36
Yours very truly, “,:‘.“(‘é?& NEW MEAKO

ROGER C. HANKS
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; UNITED STATES
¥ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICR
Geological Survey
) P. 0. Draver U
T Artesia, New Mexico 88210 £ 2-25
%0664 (f //M/(:; Re: 0il and Gas lLease

P iorrws, 7EXRS 2920/

Gentlemen:

We have not yet received the reportes checked below pertaining to
your well No. < - Foxesagh located in /Wt Sw/ i

sec. ;7 5 Tey#% S., Reg $E., EooH County, New Mexico:
Form 9-331, "Notice of Intention to

(5 copies)
Form 9-331, "Subsequent Report of ZEE'QCC?AZZ
(5 copies) XXAX

Form 9-331, "Subsequent Report of

(5 copies)

Form 9-330, "Log of Oil or Gas well” covering all
drilling operations. (4 coples) X XXX

Geologic logs (30 CFR 221.59 requires that duplicate
copies of all electrical logs, sample logs, afiﬁing
time logs, temperature, deviation, and other well

surveys must be filed). (2 copies) M

Please submit these delinquent reports to this office at your
earliest convenience.

Sincerely yours,

peoler”

(A DE)




